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INSIDE THIS ISSUE:
Top News 1
Ministry News 2
For the Record 2
Calendar 3 Weekly Schedule of Events:
Birthdays 3 Sunday: Wednesday: Prayerfully prepared for
Supper Menu 4 Worship Service 8:30am WOM 6:30pm e o = === —
Worship Service 9:45am Youth REFUGE 6:30pm I
Sunday School Mission Friends 6:30pm I
Who We Are: Worship Service 11:00am KidsLife on Mission 6:30pm l |
Our Mission Statement: Sunday School Pastor’s Bible Study 6:30pm I I
We are a lighthouse for others Deep Water Worship 6:30pm | I
on their journey through life. Hispanic Church 11:30am Hispanic Bible Study 6:30pm — e e e o mm Em Em mm Em Em mm = = o =
Our Core Values: ] ] . ]
1. We love and adore the b b e Iles a Ill 2 t
Light - Jesus Christ.
2. We care about people. FELLOWS IP M EAL THE WAY.THE TRUTH.THE LIFE
3. We want to grow so our JOhn 14:6
light will shine brighter. OCtO be r
October 2: Tac'o, Yellow Rice, Nacho, Corn, Dessert Dr. Jim Graham, Lead Pastor jim@coosadabaptist.org
Helper: Dale Dillaman : ] o )
our oo T Dishwashers: Jimmy Brown, Beverly Brown Mark Wilson, Education & Administration mark@coosadabaptist.org
P : Randy Naylor, Senior Adults & Pastoral Care randy@coosadabaptist.org
Love God. October 9: BBQ Sandwich, Baked Beans, Cole Slaw, Fries, Darrell Jennings, Worship darrell@coosadabaptist.org
Dessert i
Invest in one another. Helper: Su Scrivner Jon LaMarque, Students jon@coosadabaptist.org
Go and tell. Dishwashers: Trish Clark, Greg Wells Marsha Blankinchip, Children marsha@coosadabaptist.org
Ellen Miller, Preschool ellen@coosadabaptist.org
Help others. October 16: Pork Chop, Cheese Potatoes, Peas, Roll, Dessert I' | )
Peach God’s Hord. Helper: Tony Overstreet Rodney Culpepper, Next Leve rodney@coosadabaptist.org
Dishwashers: Karen Silas, Dennis Holt Traci Edgar, Financial Administrator traci@coosadabaptist.org
Lisa Clayton, Ministry Assistant lisa@coosadabaptist.org
October 23: Vegetable Soup, Ham Sandwich, Chips, icole E . . icol dabapti
CHANGE OF.... Cornbread/Crackers, Dessert Nicole Evans, Ministry Assistant nicole@coosadabaptist.org
Physical, Mailing Helper: Bea Burch Caroline Edgar, Ministry Assistant caroline@coosadabaptist.org
or E-mail address? Dishwashers: Angie Ledbetter, Katelyn Leonard Debra Clinton, Ministry Assistant events@coosadabaptist.org
...contact us via our website, October 30: Chicken - Pollo Loco, Corn, Spanish Rice, : Debbie Keeble, Ministry Assistant debbie@coosadabaptist.org
www.coosadabaptist.org. Mexican Cornbread, Dessert ——— =
Helper: Steve Powell i Debra Bird, Pianist Gary Clinton, Maintenance
Dishwasher: Shelley Moore . . . .
Phone: 334-285-4225 y Darlene Jennings, Pianist Lendel Smith, Maintenance
Fax: 334-285-4244 Menu items are subject to change according to availability. Scotty Goldman, Organist Angela Mather, Custodian
Check our website for any updates. Cindy Chance, Food Service Director Brittney Mercer, Custodian
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Beginning October 13 at 6PM R
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Amazon Hope

Interest Meetings Commorados
. Front Porch Grill
Deacons’ Meeting 11am
MISSION
No PM Activities 6:30pm - B102

Hmazon Hope TRIP g 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Share the gospel with the people of Brazil ! ¥ .
who live along the Amazon River. : OCC Kickoff

TRIP DATE: JUNE 25 - JULY 3
INTEREST MEETINGS: October 6

Senior Adults to Celebrator’s Conference in Pigeon Forge, TN

In the Meeting Rooms after each service. 20 21 22 ’ 23 24 25 26

'ﬁé -nane M/‘ﬂ* == Y7 - _ _
émﬁ/&é% &ZW& - e ‘. In the CBC Fellowship Hall

Saturday, October 5

30 31

ECCLESIASEES 3:11

s 3 10:30 AM — 1:30 PM
S o B A gigu up sheel al The W Table
4 Deadline : October 3

“For where your treasure is, there your heart will be also.” Matthew 6:21 T B U
FOR THE RECORD C O er I OVS
Date Attendance Gifts o i p L 2 Maree Turner 7 Rob Wright 12 Tori Blackburn 20 Mitch Metcalf 27 Karson Thomas
Sunday School: 471 General Fund: $21,416.00 OM% w Rita Goldman Armon Moore Avery Brett Spencer Thivierge 28 Sue Higginbotham
8/25/24 Worship: 572 Building Fund: $1’047 50 Maverick Lowery Leah Gravely 13 Jill Railey Olivia Adams Julie Markley
) Y g Fund:»2,0%/7. 3 Amy Keeble 8 Angie Cox 14 Lynn Popwell 21 Logan Polk Anthony Abete
Sunday School: 374 General Fund: $23,933.00 M | N I I E R 4 Betty Thomas ~ Mark Stuart Brad Bird 22 Kristen Vice 29 Huck Hutto
9/1/24 Worship: 502 Building Fund: $2,589.50 Jo Mi yle Hutto 15 Ashley Lockwood Sadie Jones Thomas Smith
' & T A P P R E C IATI O N Charlotte Law Kelbi 16 Melissa Brantley Gary Brown 30 Robyn Culpepper
Sunday School: 418 General Fund: $44,962.77 5 Dawn Flo ter Cotter Gracie Hill / Rebecca McGlamry Maddox Schassler
9/8/24 Worship: 514 Building Fund: $3,047.50 Kimberly Si \ 17 Russ Foshee ~ 26 Mark Wilson 31 Betty Ledlow
' & T ) Charleig .""{ . Ka b Emily Jones Stewart Lockwood i Carren Joye
Sunday School: 414 General Fund: $17,149.00 6 Peggy Jaynes g Katelyn Free Ethan Mob‘}ley \ Heather Griffin
9/15/24 Worship: 490 Building Fund: $2,874.17 Jessica Sess X { erris Hutto Loren Hornsby Natali Jimenez
) T ) H% T McKenzie i
Please let our ministers know how N
Sunday School: 468 General Fund: $23,509.40 h < h Emily Stuart
9/22/24 i Y
122/ Worship: 586 Building Fund: $2,362.50 much you appreciate them. Sierr
Joshua Youngblood

For more information on church events go to www.coosadabaptist.org.




